
26 MAGGIO 2024: CLASSIFICA GENERALE 

Pos Pet Tempo Cognome Nome Categoria
1 6 00.53.22 Demetz Samuel U39
2 21 00.57.14 Novello Marco U39
3 16 00.57.57 Lora Francesco U39
4 2 00.58.26 Zarantonello Lorenzo U39
5 85 01.00.50 Grasselli Denis S4055
6 4 01.01.11 Soprana Mirco U39
7 87 01.01.12 Stiffan Daniele U39
8 3 01.03.40 Casentini Leonardo U39
9 9 01.03.54 Leder Federico U39

10 5 01.04.17 Repele Daniele U39
11 103 01.04.38 Colussi Marco U39
12 19 01.05.03 Corzato Giovanni S4055
13 101 01.05.40 Dal Sasso Adriano S4055
14 11 01.06.46 Eberle Giulio U39
15 18 01.07.04 Demetz Georg S4055
16 22 01.08.19 Dal Corobbo Marco S4055
17 49 01.08.42 Facchin Tommaso Fabrizio S4055
18 70 01.09.42 Toldo Massimo S4055
19 67 01.10.27 Burato Matteo S4055
20 66 01.10.46 Novello Maurizio O56
21 61 01.10.52 Baio Nicola S4055
22 53 01.11.05 Lamanuzzi Simone U39
23 13 01.11.25 Cavedon Matteo S4055
24 98 01.11.44 Tomasi Andrea U39
25 51 01.12.13 Bertoldo Stefano O56
26 104 01.12.42 Tomiello Siro S4055
27 17 01.12.48 Mottin Kristel U39
28 10 01.13.32 Pigatto Achille S4055
29 27 01.13.52 Stefani Sonia U39
30 56 01.14.41 Dalle Molle Roberto U39
31 90 01.14.58 Visonà Damiano S4055
32 106 01.15.33 Ruaro Giovanni S4055
33 73 01.15.48 Cominato Manuel S4055
34 26 01.16.02 Pettinà Gianluca U39
35 69 01.16.50 Fontana Massimo S4055
36 80 01.17.20 Valletta Gabriele U39
37 108 01.17.24 Cumerlato Melter Andrea S4055
38 23 01.17.34 Comberlato Severino O56
39 74 01.18.03 Sesso Luigi S4055
40 20 01.18.29 Casali Alice U39
41 50 01.19.29 Dal Bianco Thomas U39
42 91 01.19.41 Carollo Claudio S4055
43 25 01.20.02 Munari Matteo S4055
44 71 01.20.54 Munari Massimiliano S4055
45 47 01.20.59 Greselin Vasco O56
46 24 01.21.22 Toldo Massimiliano S4055
47 43 01.21.52 Pellegrini Eleonora U39
48 35 01.22.02 Mauri Maria Angela O56
49 94 01.22.20 Bagattin Angelo O56
50 100 01.22.30 Mazzi Alberto U39
51 46 01.22.40 Pattanaro Anna U39
52 14 01.23.21 Nurisso Federica U39
53 76 01.24.27 Urbani Kyle U39
54 55 01.24.33 Giacon Roberto O56
55 96 01.24.34 Ripolti Andrea S4055
56 62 01.25.41 Dal Pian Moreno O56
57 1 01.27.34 Valle Antonio O56
58 75 01.27.35 Poletto Luca S4055
59 57 01.29.10 Rocchetti Roberto S4055
60 63 01.29.10 Scalzeri Michele S4055
61 59 01.29.41 Ferrante Raffaele S4055
62 54 01.30.00 Panarotto Sergio O56
63 93 01.31.35 Rossato Carlo U39
64 83 01.31.35 Forte Ettore U39
65 30 01.32.02 Biondi Paola Anna Fernanda S4055
66 60 01.32.39 Preto Nicola S4055
67 89 01.33.52 Sambugaro Daniele S4055
68 72 01.33.53 Zanella Marco U39
69 34 01.33.54 Menegozzo Maria Cristina O56
70 33 01.34.14 Bianchi Maria Federica S4055
71 45 01.35.03 Stivanello Anna U39
72 36 01.35.33 Viero Luisella S4055
73 28 01.35.45 Niero Silvia S4055
74 84 01.37.14 Pozzo Ettore S4055
75 37 01.37.30 Dal Ferro Laura S4055
76 39 01.37.52 De Rosso Giovanna S4055
77 95 01.39.36 Poletti Andrea O56
78 81 01.40.01 Dal Santo Fabio S4055
79 105 01.40.30 Lenari Nicola U39
80 44 01.41.21 Scarafile Carla O56
81 42 01.41.25 Dellai Franca O56
82 64 01.41.31 Zorzan Mauro O56
83 102 01.41.32 Sabino Salvatore S4055
84 68 01.42.15 Lesca Matteo U39
85 32 01.43.54 Pellizzari Martina O56
86 41 01.46.10 Pozzer Francesca S4055
87 107 01.46.40 Cappellari Corrado O56
88 8 01.47.41 Cosaro Federico S4055
89 99 01.47.41 Chiappin Andrea S4055
90 15 01.47.42 Gianeletti Matteo S4055
91 88 01.47.42 Sperotto Daniele S4055
92 82 02.09.06 Gianeletti Fabio O56
93 52 02.12.55 Dalla Vecchia Stefano S4055
94 1 02.21.50 Valle Antonio O56



26 MAGGIO 2024: CLASSIFICA GENERALE FEMMINILE

Pos Pet Tempo Cognome Nome Categoria Genere Squadra
1 17 01.12.48 Mottin Kristel U39 F Runners Team Zanè
2 27 01.13.52 Stefani Sonia U39 F Vicenza Marathon
3 20 01.18.29 Casali Alice U39 F Skyrunners Le Vigne
4 43 01.21.52 Pellegrini Eleonora U39 F
5 35 01.22.02 Mauri Maria Angela O56 F Vicenza Marathon
6 46 01.22.40 Pattanaro Anna U39 F Runners Team Zanè
7 14 01.23.21 Nurisso Federica U39 F
8 30 01.32.02 Biondi Paola Anna Fernanda S4055 F Delta Run
9 34 01.33.54 Menegozzo Maria Cristina O56 F Sport Race ASD

10 33 01.34.14 Bianchi Maria Federica S4055 F Runners Team Zanè
11 45 01.35.03 Stivanello Anna U39 F La Fulminea Running Team
12 36 01.35.33 Viero Luisella S4055 F Marunners
13 28 01.35.45 Niero Silvia S4055 F
14 37 01.37.30 Dal Ferro Laura S4055 F Fidal
15 39 01.37.52 De Rosso Giovanna S4055 F
16 44 01.41.21 Scarafile Carla O56 F
17 42 01.41.25 Dellai Franca O56 F Runners Team Zanè
18 32 01.43.54 Pellizzari Martina O56 F Runners Team Zanè
19 41 01.46.10 Pozzer Francesca S4055 F Vicenza Runners



26 MAGGIO 2024: CLASSIFICA GENERALE MASCHILE

Pos Pet Tempo Cognome Nome Categoria Genere Squadra
1 6 00.53.22 Demetz Samuel U39 M Salomon Team
2 21 00.57.14 Novello Marco U39 M Vicenza Marathon
3 16 00.57.57 Lora Francesco U39 M Delta Run
4 2 00.58.26 Zarantonello Lorenzo U39 M Facerunners
5 85 01.00.50 Grasselli Denis S4055 M
6 4 01.01.11 Soprana Mirco U39 M Durona Team
7 87 01.01.12 Stiffan Daniele U39 M Runners Team Zanè
8 3 01.03.40 Casentini Leonardo U39 M
9 9 01.03.54 Leder Federico U39 M Sci CAI Schio

10 5 01.04.17 Repele Daniele U39 M Skyrunners Le Vigne
11 103 01.04.38 Colussi Marco U39 M Sci CAI Schio
12 19 01.05.03 Corzato Giovanni S4055 M A.A.A.Malo
13 101 01.05.40 Dal Sasso Adriano S4055 M Runners Team Zanè
14 11 01.06.46 Eberle Giulio U39 M Runners Team Zanè
15 18 01.07.04 Demetz Georg S4055 M Team Gröden
16 22 01.08.19 Dal Corobbo Marco S4055 M Sport Race ASD
17 49 01.08.42 Facchin Tommaso Fabrizio S4055 M ASD TEAM KM SPORT
18 70 01.09.42 Toldo Massimo S4055 M
19 67 01.10.27 Burato Matteo S4055 M
20 66 01.10.46 Novello Maurizio O56 M Runners Team Zanè
21 61 01.10.52 Baio Nicola S4055 M La Fulminea Running Team
22 53 01.11.05 Lamanuzzi Simone U39 M Runners Team Zanè
23 13 01.11.25 Cavedon Matteo S4055 M Marunners
24 98 01.11.44 Tomasi Andrea U39 M Delta Sport Performance
25 51 01.12.13 Bertoldo Stefano O56 M Vagabondi
26 104 01.12.42 Tomiello Siro S4055 M Sport Race ASD
28 10 01.13.32 Pigatto Achille S4055 M Skyrunners Le Vigne
29 21 01.13.52 Novello Marco U39 M Vicenza Marathon
30 56 01.14.41 Dalle Molle Roberto U39 M
31 90 01.14.58 Visonà Damiano S4055 M
32 106 01.15.33 Ruaro Giovanni S4055 M
33 73 01.15.48 Cominato Manuel S4055 M Spotorni Run
34 26 01.16.02 Pettinà Gianluca U39 M Runners Team Zanè
35 69 01.16.50 Fontana Massimo S4055 M
36 80 01.17.20 Valletta Gabriele U39 M
37 108 01.17.24 Cumerlato Melter Andrea S4055 M Delta Run
38 23 01.17.34 Comberlato Severino O56 M Runners Team Zanè
39 74 01.18.03 Sesso Luigi S4055 M Runners Team Zanè
41 50 01.19.29 Dal Bianco Thomas U39 M
42 91 01.19.41 Carollo Claudio S4055 M
43 25 01.20.02 Munari Matteo S4055 M Runners Team Zanè
44 71 01.20.54 Munari Massimiliano S4055 M Runners Team Zanè
45 47 01.20.59 Greselin Vasco O56 M Runners Team Zanè
46 24 01.21.22 Toldo Massimiliano S4055 M Runners Team Zanè
49 94 01.22.20 Bagattin Angelo O56 M Vicenza Marathon
50 100 01.22.30 Mazzi Alberto U39 M
53 76 01.24.27 Urbani Kyle U39 M Facerunners
54 55 01.24.33 Giacon Roberto O56 M Vicenza Runners
55 96 01.24.34 Ripolti Andrea S4055 M Runners Team Zanè
56 62 01.25.41 Dal Pian Moreno O56 M Vicenza Marathon
57 1 01.27.34 Valle Antonio O56 M Voltan Martellago
58 75 01.27.35 Poletto Luca S4055 M Tri Schio ASD
59 57 01.29.10 Rocchetti Roberto S4055 M Runners Team Zanè
60 63 01.29.10 Scalzeri Michele S4055 M Runners Team Zanè
61 59 01.29.41 Ferrante Raffaele S4055 M Runners Team Zanè
62 54 01.30.00 Panarotto Sergio O56 M Atletica Vicentina
63 93 01.31.35 Rossato Carlo U39 M
64 83 01.31.35 Forte Ettore U39 M
66 60 01.32.39 Preto Nicola S4055 M
67 89 01.33.52 Sambugaro Daniele S4055 M
68 72 01.33.53 Zanella Marco U39 M
74 84 01.37.14 Pozzo Ettore S4055 M
77 95 01.39.36 Poletti Andrea O56 M Atletica Malo
78 81 01.40.01 Dal Santo Fabio S4055 M Emme Running Team
79 105 01.40.30 Lenari Nicola U39 M
82 64 01.41.31 Zorzan Mauro O56 M
83 102 01.41.32 Sabino Salvatore S4055 M La Fulminea Running Team
84 68 01.42.15 Lesca Matteo U39 M
87 107 01.46.40 Cappellari Corrado O56 M
88 8 01.47.41 Cosaro Federico S4055 M
89 99 01.47.41 Chiappin Andrea S4055 M
90 15 01.47.42 Gianeletti Matteo S4055 M Runners Team Zanè
91 88 01.47.42 Sperotto Daniele S4055 M Trail Running Torino
92 82 02.09.06 Gianeletti Fabio O56 M
93 52 02.12.55 Dalla Vecchia Stefano S4055 M Marunners
94 1 02.21.50 Valle Antonio O56 M Voltan Martellago



26 MAGGIO 2024: CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE UNDER 39

Pos Pet Tempo Cognome Nome Categoria Genere Squadra
1 43 01.21.52 Pellegrini Eleonora U39 F
2 46 01.22.40 Pattanaro Anna U39 F Runners Team Zanè
3 14 01.23.21 Nurisso Federica U39 F
4 45 01.35.03 Stivanello Anna U39 F La Fulminea Running Team



26 MAGGIO 2024: CLASSIFICA MASCHILE UNDER 39

Pos Pet Tempo Cognome Nome Categoria Genere Squadra
1 2 00.58.26 Zarantonello Lorenzo U39 M Facerunners
2 4 01.01.11 Soprana Mirco U39 M Durona Team
3 87 01.01.12 Stiffan Daniele U39 M Runners Team Zanè
4 3 01.03.40 Casentini Leonardo U39 M
5 9 01.03.54 Leder Federico U39 M Sci CAI Schio
6 5 01.04.17 Repele Daniele U39 M Skyrunners Le Vigne
7 103 01.04.38 Colussi Marco U39 M Sci CAI Schio
8 11 01.06.46 Eberle Giulio U39 M Runners Team Zanè
9 53 01.11.05 Lamanuzzi Simone U39 M Runners Team Zanè

10 98 01.11.44 Tomasi Andrea U39 M Delta Sport Performance
11 21 01.13.52 Novello Marco U39 M Vicenza Marathon
12 56 01.14.41 Dalle Molle Roberto U39 M
13 26 01.16.02 Pettinà Gianluca U39 M Runners Team Zanè
14 80 01.17.20 Valletta Gabriele U39 M
15 50 01.19.29 Dal Bianco Thomas U39 M
16 100 01.22.30 Mazzi Alberto U39 M
17 76 01.24.27 Urbani Kyle U39 M Facerunners
18 93 01.31.35 Rossato Carlo U39 M
19 83 01.31.35 Forte Ettore U39 M
20 72 01.33.53 Zanella Marco U39 M
21 105 01.40.30 Lenari Nicola U39 M
22 68 01.42.15 Lesca Matteo U39 M



26 MAGGIO 2024: CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE 40-55

Pos Pet Tempo Cognome Nome Categoria Genere Squadra
1 30 01.32.02 Biondi Paola Anna Fernanda S4055 F Delta Run
2 33 01.34.14 Bianchi Maria Federica S4055 F Runners Team Zanè
3 36 01.35.33 Viero Luisella S4055 F Marunners
4 28 01.35.45 Niero Silvia S4055 F
5 37 01.37.30 Dal Ferro Laura S4055 F
6 39 01.37.52 De Rosso Giovanna S4055 F
7 41 01.46.10 Pozzer Francesca S4055 F



26 MAGGIO 2024: CLASSIFICA MASCHILE 40-55

Pos Pet Tempo Cognome Nome Categoria Genere Squadra
1 85 01.00.50 Grasselli Denis S4055 M
2 19 01.05.03 Corzato Giovanni S4055 M A.A.A.Malo
3 101 01.05.40 Dal Sasso Adriano S4055 M Runners Team Zanè
4 18 01.07.04 Demetz Georg S4055 M Team Gröden
5 22 01.08.19 Dal Corobbo Marco S4055 M Sport Race ASD
6 49 01.08.42 Facchin Tommaso Fabrizio S4055 M ASD TEAM KM SPORT
7 70 01.09.42 Toldo Massimo S4055 M
8 67 01.10.27 Burato Matteo S4055 M
9 61 01.10.52 Baio Nicola S4055 M La Fulminea Running Team

10 13 01.11.25 Cavedon Matteo S4055 M Marunners
11 104 01.12.42 Tomiello Siro S4055 M Sport Race ASD
12 10 01.13.32 Pigatto Achille S4055 M Skyrunners Le Vigne
13 90 01.14.58 Visonà Damiano S4055 M
14 106 01.15.33 Ruaro Giovanni S4055 M
15 73 01.15.48 Cominato Manuel S4055 M Spotorni Run
16 69 01.16.50 Fontana Massimo S4055 M
17 108 01.17.24 Cumerlato Melter Andrea S4055 M Delta Run
18 74 01.18.03 Sesso Luigi S4055 M Runners Team Zanè
19 91 01.19.41 Carollo Claudio S4055 M
20 25 01.20.02 Munari Matteo S4055 M Runners Team Zanè
21 71 01.20.54 Munari Massimiliano S4055 M Runners Team Zanè
22 24 01.21.22 Toldo Massimiliano S4055 M Runners Team Zanè
23 96 01.24.34 Ripolti Andrea S4055 M Runners Team Zanè
24 75 01.27.35 Poletto Luca S4055 M Tri Schio ASD
25 57 01.29.10 Rocchetti Roberto S4055 M Runners Team Zanè
26 63 01.29.10 Scalzeri Michele S4055 M Runners Team Zanè
27 59 01.29.41 Ferrante Raffaele S4055 M Runners Team Zanè
28 60 01.32.39 Preto Nicola S4055 M
29 89 01.33.52 Sambugaro Daniele S4055 M
30 84 01.37.14 Pozzo Ettore S4055 M
31 81 01.40.01 Dal Santo Fabio S4055 M Emme Running Team
32 102 01.41.32 Sabino Salvatore S4055 M La Fulminea Running Team
33 8 01.47.41 Cosaro Federico S4055 M
34 99 01.47.41 Chiappin Andrea S4055 M
35 15 01.47.42 Gianeletti Matteo S4055 M Runners Team Zanè
36 88 01.47.42 Sperotto Daniele S4055 M Trail Running Torino
37 52 02.12.55 Dalla Vecchia Stefano S4055 M Marunners



26 MAGGIO 2024: CLASSIFICA MASCHILE OVER 56

Pos Pet Tempo Cognome Nome Categoria Genere Squadra
1 66 01.10.46 Novello Maurizio O56 M Runners Team Zanè
2 51 01.12.13 Bertoldo Stefano O56 M Vagabondi
3 23 01.17.34 Comberlato Severino O56 M Runners Team Zanè
4 47 01.20.59 Greselin Vasco O56 M Runners Team Zanè
5 94 01.22.20 Bagattin Angelo O56 M Vicenza Marathon
6 55 01.24.33 Giacon Roberto O56 M Vicenza Runners
7 62 01.25.41 Dal Pian Moreno O56 M Vicenza Marathon
8 1 01.27.34 Valle Antonio O56 M Voltan Martellago
9 54 01.30.00 Panarotto Sergio O56 M Atletica Vicentina

10 95 01.39.36 Poletti Andrea O56 M Atletica Malo
11 64 01.41.31 Zorzan Mauro O56 M
12 107 01.46.40 Cappellari Corrado O56 M
13 82 02.09.06 Gianeletti Fabio O56 M
14 1 02.21.50 Valle Antonio O56 M Voltan Martellago



26 MAGGIO 2024: CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE OVER 56

Pos Pet Tempo Cognome Nome Categoria Genere Squadra
1 35 01.22.02 Mauri Maria Angela O56 F Vicenza Marathon
2 34 01.33.54 Menegozzo Maria Cristina O56 F Sport Race ASD
3 44 01.41.21 Scarafile Carla O56 F
4 42 01.41.25 Dellai Franca O56 F
5 32 01.43.54 Pellizzari Martina O56 F



26 MAGGIO 2024: CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE UNDER 39

Pos Pet Tempo Cognome Nome Categoria Genere Squadra
1 21 00.57.14 Novello Marco U39 M Vicenza Marathon 00:43:37 01:40:51
2 2 00.58.26 Zarantonello Lorenzo U39 M Facerunners 00:43:40 01:42:06
3 3 01.03.40 Casentini Leonardo U39 M 00:43:10 01:46:50
4 85 01.00.50 Grasselli Denis S4055 M 00:46:51 01:47:41
5 87 01.01.12 Stiffan Daniele U39 M Runners Team Zanè 00:47:48 01:49:00
6 9 01.03.54 Leder Federico U39 M Sci CAI Schio 00:46:37 01:50:31
7 5 01.04.17 Repele Daniele U39 M Skyrunners Le Vigne 00:46:23 01:50:40
8 103 01.04.38 Colussi Marco U39 M Sci CAI Schio 00:47:05 01:51:43
9 21 01.13.52 Novello Marco U39 M Vicenza Marathon 00:43:37 01:57:29

10 11 01.06.46 Eberle Giulio U39 M Runners Team Zanè 00:52:53 01:59:39
11 67 01.10.27 Burato Matteo S4055 M 00:51:57 02:02:24
12 17 01.12.48 Mottin Kristel U39 F Runners Team Zanè 00:53:13 02:06:01
13 13 01.11.25 Cavedon Matteo S4055 M Marunners 00:56:09 02:07:34
14 98 01.11.44 Tomasi Andrea U39 M Delta Sport Performance 00:57:02 02:08:46
15 56 01.14.41 Dalle Molle Roberto U39 M 00:58:53 02:13:34
16 53 01.11.05 Lamanuzzi Simone U39 M Runners Team Zanè 01:02:42 02:13:47
17 74 01.18.03 Sesso Luigi S4055 M Runners Team Zanè 00:57:47 02:15:50
18 90 01.14.58 Visonà Damiano S4055 M 01:01:27 02:16:25
19 80 01.17.20 Valletta Gabriele U39 M 01:01:10 02:18:30
20 20 01.18.29 Casali Alice U39 F Skyrunners Le Vigne 01:00:04 02:18:33
21 47 01.20.59 Greselin Vasco O56 M Runners Team Zanè 01:02:50 02:23:49
22 43 01.21.52 Pellegrini Eleonora U39 F 01:04:26 02:26:18
23 76 01.24.27 Urbani Kyle U39 M Facerunners 01:04:32 02:28:59
24 96 01.24.34 Ripolti Andrea S4055 M Runners Team Zanè 01:06:26 02:31:00
25 55 01.24.33 Giacon Roberto O56 M Vicenza Runners 01:07:04 02:31:37
26 54 01.30.00 Panarotto Sergio O56 M Atletica Vicentina 01:06:40 02:36:40
27 83 01.31.35 Forte Ettore U39 M 01:09:35 02:41:10
28 36 01.35.33 Viero Luisella S4055 F Marunners 01:17:16 02:52:49
29 33 01.34.14 Bianchi Maria Federica S4055 F Runners Team Zanè 01:19:02 02:53:16
30 39 01.37.52 De Rosso Giovanna S4055 F 01:15:44 02:53:36
31 95 01.39.36 Poletti Andrea O56 M Atletica Malo 01:22:23 03:01:59
32 34 01.33.54 Menegozzo Maria Cristina O56 F Sport Race ASD 01:32:00 03:05:54
33 32 01.43.54 Pellizzari Martina O56 F Runners Team Zanè 01:23:00 03:06:54
34 52 02.12.55 Dalla Vecchia Stefano S4055 M Marunners 01:12:57 03:25:52

Tempo 
Maistrack

Totale 
Combinata


